Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

SGA2163Z
Package Drawing.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SGA2163Z 7" Reel with 3000 pieces
SGA2163ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
SGA2163ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SGA2163ZPCK1 850MHz, 5V Operation PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
1   2   3
6   5   4
NOT FOR N
EW